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A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AFANA ERAB 91.4
AL SAHRA
Colour: grey
Owner: Saad Saleh
Ibraheem Bobshait
2nd Name: FORELOCK'S 91
VARELLA
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED m
ABDEL GHANI BODY
ABBAS AL
MUMIN/ALZMAAN LEGS
STUD Y)W 195
3rd Name: SHOAA 90.8

ALNEER
Colour: grey

Owner: MANSOUR m 18.5
BIN SAUD AL sopy Bv2
DAHINAH

LEGS 15.5

4th Name: ANGHAM AL 90.7
KHALEDIAH
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED m 19.5

JEBREEN BODY QWA
ALJEBREEN/ALJEBREENIAH

STUD LEGS 15
(A7)l 18.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: OFW
ENCHANTRESS
Colour: grey

Owner: SHIEKH
SAUD JASSIM
KALIFH AL
THANI/AL GHARIFA
STUD

Name: AREE})
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: P. KHALID
THENAYAN
MOHAMMED AL
SAUD

Name: E.S. SHAMSA
Colour: grey

Owner: FAISAL
ABDULAZIZ SALEH
ALBEHIEJAN

Name: DONIA
ALSALAM
Colour: bay
Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL
SOUD/AL-SALAM
STUD

Name: MAHREEN OS
Colour: bay

Owner: SHIEKH
SAUD JASSIM
KALIFH AL
THANI/AL GHARIFA
STUD

90.7

90.7

90.6

90.6

90.3

BODY RV
LEGS

LEGS 15.5
MOVE ik

TYPE 19.5

BODY

LEGS 15
([e)V 38 18.5

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -9l 18.5

TYPE

BODY R¥AS)

19

18

16
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

19

18

15
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19




10th

11th

Name: SHAMMA AL
AWAL

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI/AL AWAL
STUD

Name: NAZEK
ALSAYED

Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Name: WOJOOD
ALAMJADIA

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULRAUF
AHMED MOHAMED
MALIBARY/AM
ARABIANS STUD

Name: GHALIYA
ALENAYA

Colour: black
Owner: SAAD ALI
MAIED ALQURABI
ALQAHTANI/FAISAL
AL SAAD STUD

Name: F D SHAHLAA
Colour: grey

Owner: MAJED
IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ
ALFADDA

Name: A.K EALYA
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
ALI AHMED AL-
KHANFAR AL-
KHALIDI/NARMAH
STUD

90.3

88.9

TYPE 19 19

m 19 195 195 19 195 185 19.5
175 18 175 18 175 17.5 17.5
145 14 145 155 15 15 14.5
18 175 18,5 185 185 18.5 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Name: BHN
GHANAYEM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Bader
Mohammad Falah
Alhamlan

Judges

J.B.
H.H.
N.H.
A.H.
A.A.
M.A.
M.M.

== Jerzy Bialobok, PL

11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
= Nashaat Hegazy, EG

= Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

= Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
= Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
= Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

No detailed scorecard available
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